
23. "Drei-Gleichen-Pokal"

99869 Drei Gleichen, OT Mühlberg, 17.06.2023

Klasse

E-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

34kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Ben Buttgereit SG Drei Gleichen Mühlberg
SS 15:0

52
TÜ 15:0

42
 2  9  1  1  30 1

2 Theo Axel Kästner SV Sömmerda
1:08

01
1:35

01
 0  0  0  0  0 2
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